



No. 50

PURCHASE RECEIPT

Date 25/11/21

no. ut/4 w 2349 bearing chassis no. 1989244, engine no. 2769960 We KTL Automobile Pvt. Ltd. have taken the delivery of vehicle having registration

model M. KOTAC Kymely trifath 2504

daughter/son Mr./Ms. Late Jokhan Thi

14, 34 22 Colony Hear Compan garden Dahlamolu

at 2, 4/ ja.m./p.m.attucknow bity

on date 25/11/소 |

PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

1200 Ph

EXCHANGE BONUS

0,000

We will be responsible for its maintenance, accident, road tax, insurance, fines or any kind of misuse at taking the delivery or vehicle. We have taken original registration certificate

Witness_

KTL Automobile Pvt. Ltd.

Signature of Manag

Plot No. 513 Opposite Anshal Sushant Golf City, Saheedpath, Lucknow - 226012 Mobile: 7408411398, 7408411389

ALL DAYS OPEN 10.00 -18:30 hrs

Regd. Off: "Bhagwati Niwas", 22/3, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow-226001

KTL Automobile Private Limited

Plot No. 1550, Golupur, Harchandpur, ,

Raebareli 233001

CIN: U50500UP2017PTC092082

GSTIN: OBAAGCK5437N1ZY

Receipt No.: VBARB21-22/ 983

Phone No.: 7408411579

: kulbhushan.saxena@ktlautomobile.com

Booking Date: 18-11-2021

S/o,D/o,W/o: JOKHAN TRIPATHI Received with thanks from: AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI-ARBKTL211001032

9935736969 Munile No:

: NEW COLONY MISRAULIYA RAUZA

09 State Code: Uttar Pradesh CILY **GHAZIPUR** State:

FROM

ORIGINAL COPY

: MARUTI DZIRE ZXI 1.2L ISS 5MT BSVI Booking of

: PEARL ARCTIC WHITE Carret

Fig. 1/ 11/20, By

RANGE CASH DEP

Towards,

: 10 WEEK e delivery Period

a ment No

ing Dealer Code HS07

1. 2010年代文文本本有事事的

DT - 18-11-2021

PRATAPGARH

Booking Cancelletion Credit Debit Card Reff: Card No: : Approval No: Charge Rs.-5001- Only

Red 1,000.00

A Words: Rupees Eleven Thousand Only.

CASH DEP PRATAPGARH AGST BOOKING AM

Assettes subject to Raebareli Jurisdiction only.

2. Revening at the time of delivery will be the actual price.

3.22 subject to realisation of cheque/DD/Pay Order.

Customer Signature Prepared By :Amit

Cash:

A/C

Bank:

Card:

FOR KTL AUTOMOBILE

Authorised Signal

KTL Automobile Private Limited

Address : Plot No. 1550, Gullupur, Harchandpur Raebareli



CIN: U50500UP2017PTC092082

GSTIN: 09AAGCK5437N1ZY

CUSTOMER COPY

BR/22/ARB 1318

Receipt No.

Receipt Date : 25-11-2021

PHONES: 7408411579

Received with thanks towards: AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI-ARBKTL211001032

JOKHAN TRIPATHI **NEW COLONY MISRAULIYA RAUZA**

25/11/21 RTGS CR-SBIN0000157-AJAY KUMAR T AUTOMOBILE PVT LTD-SBINR52021112553551889 RTGS CR-SBIN0000157-AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI-KTL

Ref No

551889

DT - 25-11-2021

HDFC

Credit/Debit Card Reff:

RS: 258,000.00

Amount in Words: Rupees Two Lakhs and Fifty Eight Thousand Only.

1. All Disputes subject to Raebareli Jurisdiction only.

2. Price Prevailing at the time of delivery will be the actual price.

3. Receipt subject to realisation of cheque/DD/Pay Order.

Prepared By : Amit

Customer Signature

Cash:

Bank:

258000.00

Credit Card:

For KTL AUTOMOBILE PVT LTD.

Authorised Signature

KTL Automobile Private Limited

Address: Plot No. 1550, Gullupur, Harchandpur

Raebareli -

CIN: U50500UP2017PTC092082

GSTIN: 09AAGCK5437N1ZY

Receipt No.

PHONES: 7408411579

CUSTOMER COPY

Receipt Date: 25-11-2021

Received with thanks towards: AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI-ARBKTL211001032

BR/22/ARB 1317

NEW COLONY MISRAULIYA RAUZA JOKHAN TRIPATHI

AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD-SBIN221329842931 NEFT CR-SBIN0000157-AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI-KTL

Ref No

842931

DT - 25-11-2021

HDFC

Credit/Debit Card Reff:

RS: 600,000.00

Amount in Words: Rupees Six Lakhs Only.

Note:

1. All Disputes subject to Raebareli Jurisdiction only.

2. Price Prevailing at the time of delivery will be the actual price.

3. Receipt subject to realisation of cheque/DD/Pay Order

Prepared By : Amit

Customer Signature

Cash:

Bank:

600000.00

Credit Card:

For KTL AUTOMOBILE PATA



BRANCH: PRATAPGARH, LUCKNOW

Branch Code: 53560

٦,

M/S KTL AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD

(Name & Address of the Dealer/Supplier)

Dear Sir/Madam,

NO.

Date: 25/11/2021.

Ref: your Performa invoice / letter No.

dated for supply of MARUTI, DZIRE

Shri / Smt / (2nd applicant)

to Shri / Smt / Mr. AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI S/O D/O W/O Mr.JOKHAN TRIPATHI (1st applicant)

Hereinafter jointly referred to as Borrowers.

1. With reference to your Performa invoice/letter no. dated , we have today credited your account below,

Bank Account No.	Bank Account No. 50200030043149
Name of the Bank	HDFC BANK LTD. (HDF)
Name of Branch	VIKRANT KHAND,GOMTI
UTR No.	
Amount	6,00,000/-

being the cost of vehicle to be supplied/delivered to above borrower. The details of vehicle, loan amount and margin paid by the borrower are as under:

	nos to-X
1.7	53
	$\underline{}$
1483	7
4.	
	12
45.5	121
1	1.
	10
AF 6	1.3
0.11	15
3471.4	14
	Make of vehicle
25.45	0
	0
	100
11/1	200
	State 1
	100
- 05	1.0
	7.3
100	
W	1 4
	18.00
600	6 10
1	100
160	200
40.0	200
2. 2	- 1
	97
100	5
	100
25.0	
	1
=	
	2021
8.3	0
	12
	-
	-
	1
	10.00
	3
- 1	
	200
13, 11	14-31

11/25/2021

	DZIRE1580
del and Variant	878905
del and Variant Cost of the Vehicle (On Road Price) (d) Amount paid to you by borrower Regular on Margin	278905
e) Amount paid by the borrower in Bank as Margin	0
O Loan Amount	600000
g) Total Amount Credited to your Bank A/c (e+f)	600000
h) Car Loan Account No.	

- 2. Please note that the amount is to be appropriated specifically towards the purchas price of the said vehicle. It should not be appropriated by you towards or set off against any other debt or liability due or owing to you by above borrower(s). Please note that the Bank will have the right to call back the amount if you fail to deliver the vehicle to the above named person against his/her acknowledgement. The specification of the vehicle such as make, model should not be changed from what is stated in your proforma invoice mentioned above without the consent in writing from us.
- 3. In no case any amount should be refunded by you to the borrower. In case you have to refund the amount in part or full for any reason whatsoever, it should be sent to us directly by A/c Payee cheque favouring SBI Car Loan A/c No Shri/Smt AJAYTRIPATHI.
- 4. Please advise us the full particulars such as engine number/chassis number/year of manufacture etc. of the vehicle delivered to the above borrowers. You are requested not to deliver the vehicle without the comprehensive insurance policy with appropriate endorsement in favour of State Bank of India PRATAPGARH, LUCKNOW Branch. The Original Invoice, Receipt for the above payment and copy of the insurance (cover note/ policy) should be handed over to us within a period of three days from the date of disbursement.
- 5. The above borrower(s) have been sanctioned by us a Term Loan of ₹ 600000 by us for purchase of the vehicle. Please, therefore, ensure that the Hypothecation Charge over the vehicle to be supplied to the above borrower(s) is registered in favour of State Bank of India, PRATAPGARH,LUCKNOW Branch in the books of Regional Transport Officer. The vehicle should be registered in the name of the 1st applicant only. Please arrange to obtain a Certificate from RTO to the effect of having registered our hypothecation charge, which may be forwarded to us for our record. The relative form signed by the borrower and the Bank for this purpose is forwarded herewith.
- 6. In all cases, where the vehicle is not delivered to the customer for any reason whatsoever, the amount paid shall be refunded by you to the Bank directly. In case where the delivery of the vehicle is not made by you to the customer by reason of your not being able to do so, you will be liable to the customer for all claims/actions initiated by the customer and shall make good all charges/costs/expenses incurred by State Bank of India due to your conduct, by reimbursing forthwith such amount incurred by the Bank. You will also be liable to compensate the Bank for any loss/liability arising due to your non compliance of any of the above terms and conditions.

Yours faithfully, no objection wither the Same.

les.in/FinnOneCAS/ReportDynaParam.los

https://pbbul

11/25/2021

GOVERNMENT OF UTTAR PRADESH



Transport Department TRANSPORT NAGAR RTO LUCKNOW (UP32) FORM 23





Registration No Dinieflation of Vehicle : UP32ML5040

Registration Date

01-Dec-2021

MOTOR CAR

Purpose For Printing RC

NEW

Genier's Name & Address

KTL AUTOMOBILE PVT LTD. OPP. HAL INDIRA NAGAR FAIZABAD. ROAD LUCKNOW...

Owner Name

AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

Son/wife/daughter of

JOKHAN TRIPATHI

Full Address: (Permanent)

NEW COLONY MISRAULIYA GAZIPUR, RAUZA, , CHAZIPUR, UTTAR PRADESH-233001

Full Address: (Temporary)

C/O FALT NO-A4 806 TOWER A4 RISHITA, MANHATTAN SITUATED AT OMAXE,

INTEGRATED TOWNSHIP SARASWAN, LUCKNOW-UTTAR PRADESH-226001

Fitness UpTo

: 30-Nov-2036

Tax UpTo

One Time

Owner Senal No

Norms

Detailed Description

Class of Vehicle Ownership

MOTOR CAR INDIVIDUAL

Link Vehicle No

BHARAT STAGE VI

Maker's Name EP No MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD AA2043413865

Rear HSRP No

AA2043413866

bear's

RIGID (PASSENGER CAR)

Month/Year of Manuf.

11/2021

No . ., unders

Chassis No

AC Fitted

As Regd.

MBHCZFB3SMI 168036

Engine No Horse Power(BHP) K12NP4047239

Friel

PETROL

Maker's Classification

BB 44

Cubic Capacity

1197.00 2450

Seating Cap(in all)

DZIRE ZXI 5

Wheel base Standing Cap

905

Sleepar Cap Colour

PEARL ARCTIC WHITE

Unladen Wt (kgs) Lader/GV Wt (kgs)

1335 YES.

Other Criteria Vehicle Purchase As

Cutty Built

Additional Particulars of all transport vehicles other than motor cabs (Gross Vehicle Weight)

the Margai

Description

Weight(in kgs)

a) Front:

b) Rear:

c) Other:

d) Tandem:

The motor vehicle above described is subject to Hypothecation in favour of STATE BANK OF INDIA, MAIN

BRANCH, , Pratapgarh, Uttar Pradesh-230001 w.e.f. 25-Nov-2021

Purchase dt

25-Nov-2021

Sale Amt

782000

OTT Date

25-Nov-2021

Amount/Rept No

62560 / UP32D21110013895

TaxUpTo

Old State

One Time

Vehicle is Govt / Pvt.

PRIVATE

Tar Fremoted or Not

NOT EXEMPTED

Date of Approval

01 Dec-2021

Other State Transfer/Conversion Details

Provide Owner

Previous RegNo **Entry Date**

Transfer Date

Conversion Date

This certificate is valid from 01-Dec-2021 to 30-Nov-2036

Date: 17-Dec-2021 14:34:33

lissation Particulars / Advance Registration Mark Fee Details

Registering-Authority

Date 17-Dec-2021

more situated.

1107792

ttar Pradesh Government Uttar Pradesh Government Uttar Pradesh ttar Pradesh Government Uttar Pradesh Government Uttar Pradesh